LISHADA

0620206_01 LED Filament Bulb - Capsule T25 E14 3W 300lm 2700K Opal

o Glare-free light with frosted
opal finish

e Compact T25 design for
decorative use

o Long-lasting, reliable LED

performance

LED’s light

General

Type

With battery

Article number
Brand

Warranty time
Energy label required

This filament LED bulb combines a classic look with modern energy efficiency, making it a practical choice
for decorative and general lighting in residential, hospitality, and retail environments. The frosted opal finish
delivers soft, warm white illumination, suitable for table, cupboard, and floor lamps. Designed for long
service life and consistent performance, this bulb is ideal for professional use where reliability and visual
comfort are essential.

LED Filament Bulb
No

0620206_01
LED'S LIGHT

2 years

Yes



Manual required
PLC status

Lighting

Total lumen

Useful lumen

Beam angle

Light color temperature

Light color description
Photobiological safety

Color rendering index

Color consistency in McAdam ellipses

Electrical

Rated power

Input current

Power factor

Claim of equivalent power
Input voltage

Input frequency
Dimmable

Performance

Lifespan L70B50
Operating temperature
Energy efficiency class

Mechanical

Article material
Finishing

Lamp designation
Lamp socket
Article diameter
Article height
Article net weight
Article color

Logistic

Article packing width

Article packing length

Article packing height

Article packing gross weight
Article packing gross paper weight
Article packing paper code

Inner carton packing length
Inner carton packing width
Inner carton packing height
Inner carton packing gross weight

LISHADA

No
Active

300m

300 m
270°

2700 K
Warm white
RG1

80

SDCM6

3w

23 mA

0.5

28 W
220-240 VAC
50/60 Hz

No

20000 h
-20—45°C
F

Glass
Opal
T25
El4
25 mm
85 mm
11g
White

3cm
8.5cm
9.5¢cm
309
109
PAP(Non-corrugated cardboard)-
21

20 cm
7cm
10cm
0.25kg



LISHADA

Inner carton packing quanity 6

Master carton packing quanity 120

Master carton packing length 41 cm

Master carton packing width 36 cm

Master carton packing height 24 cm

Master carton gross weight 5.76 kg

Quantity per pallet (EUR 120*80] 3240

EAN Inner carton 8720604303414
HS code 8539520000
EAN article 8720604303407
CBM master carton 0.035424 m®

View on the website: wwuw.shada.nl/p/0620206_01
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