



## 0620206\_01 LED Filament Bulb - Capsule T25 E14 3W 300lm 2700K Opal

◀ F

- Glare-free light with frosted opal finish
- Compact T25 design for decorative use
- Long-lasting, reliable LED performance

This filament LED bulb combines a classic look with modern energy efficiency, making it a practical choice for decorative and general lighting in residential, hospitality, and retail environments. The frosted opal finish delivers soft, warm white illumination, suitable for table, cupboard, and floor lamps. Designed for long service life and consistent performance, this bulb is ideal for professional use where reliability and visual comfort are essential.

LED's light

### General

Type	LED Filament Bulb
With battery	No
Article number	0620206_01
Brand	LED'S LIGHT
Warranty time	2 years
Energy label required	Yes

Manual required	No
PLC status	Active

## Lighting

Total lumen	300 lm
Useful lumen	300 lm
Beam angle	270 °
Light color temperature	2700 K
Light color description	Warm white
Photobiological safety	RG1
Color rendering index	80
Color consistency in McAdam ellipses	SDCM6

## Electrical

Rated power	3 W
Input current	23 mA
Power factor	0.5
Claim of equivalent power	28 W
Input voltage	220-240 VAC
Input frequency	50/60 Hz
Dimmable	No

## Performance

Lifespan L70B50	20000 h
Operating temperature	-20 — 45 °C
Energy efficiency class	F

## Mechanical

Article material	Glass
Finishing	Opal
Lamp designation	T25
Lamp socket	E14
Article diameter	25 mm
Article height	85 mm
Article net weight	11 g
Article color	White

## Logistic

Article packing width	3 cm
Article packing length	6.5 cm
Article packing height	9.5 cm
Article packing gross weight	30 g
Article packing gross paper weight	10 g
Article packing paper code	PAP[Non-corrugated cardboard]-21
Inner carton packing length	20 cm
Inner carton packing width	7 cm
Inner carton packing height	10 cm
Inner carton packing gross weight	0.25 kg

Inner carton packing quantity	6
Master carton packing quantity	120
Master carton packing length	41 cm
Master carton packing width	36 cm
Master carton packing height	24 cm
Master carton gross weight	5.76 kg
Quantity per pallet [EUR 120*80]	3240
EAN inner carton	8720604303414
HS code	8539520000
EAN article	8720604303407
CBM master carton	0.035424 m <sup>3</sup>

View on the website: [www.shada.nl/p/0620206\\_01](http://www.shada.nl/p/0620206_01)